[bookmark: _GoBack]Below are the dates for FSA Testing at Trinity Oaks.   On dates marked “Closed Campus,” we ask that parents and volunteers refrain from coming on campus to work or have lunch with a child.  On dates marked “Open Campus,” parents and volunteers are welcome to come to TOES. Please be aware of testing signs posted as you move quietly around the school. We appreciate your cooperation and know that our students will do their best!
Monday, March 2nd – 4th and 5th Grade FSA Writing Test – 90 minutes (up to 120 minutes) - Closed Campus
Tuesday, March 3rd – 4th and 5th Grade FSA Writing Make-Ups – Open Campus

Wednesday, March 25 – 3rd and 4th Grade FSA Reading Session 1 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Thursday, March 26 – 3rd and 4th Grade FSA Reading Session 2 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Friday, March 27 - Tuesday, March 31 – 3rd and 4th Grade FSA Reading Make-ups – Closed Campus

Wednesday, April 1 – 3rd and 4th Grade FSA Math Session 1 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Thursday, April 2 – 3rd and 4th Grade FSA Math Session 2 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Monday, April 6 – Friday, April 10 – All 3rd and 4th Make-Ups – Open Campus

Monday, April 13 – 5th Grade Computer Based FSA Reading Session 1 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Tuesday, April 14 – 5th Grade Computer Based FSA Reading Session 2 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Wednesday, April 15 – Friday, April 17 – 5th Grade CBT Reading Make-ups – Closed Campus

Monday, April 20 – 5th Grade Computer Based FSA Math Session 1 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Tuesday, April 21 – 5th Grade Computer Based FSA Math Session 2 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Wednesday, April 22 – 6th Grade Computer Based FSA Math Session 1 – 60 minutes – Closed Campus
Thursday, April 23 – 6th Grade Computer Based FSA Math Session 2 & 3 – 120 minutes (2 –60 minute sessions) – Closed Campus
Friday, April 24 – 5th & 6th Grade CBT Math Make-ups – Closed Campus

Monday, April 27 – 5th Grade Paper Based Science Test Session 1 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Tuesday, April 28 – 5th Grade Paper Based Science Test Session 2 – 80 Minutes – Closed Campus
Wednesday, April 29-Friday, May 8th – 5th Grade Make-Ups – Open Campus

*When our campus is closed we do not allow volunteers or visitors including no parents in for lunch. 
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